Licence: WCRS
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}'c-a\

Ndzev rozpoctového opatreni:

Popis rozpoctového opatreni:
OdPa Pol Zj
4121
4121
4121
4121
003900 2111

8115

Celkem:

Schvalujici orgdn:

Schvdleno dne:

Nazev:  Mikroregion Ivancicko

ICo: 71187081

Rozpoctové opatieni €. 9

Uz Orj Org
71
41
70
62

spravni vybor
07.11.2024

Prijmy

75 043,00
44 832,00
40 062,00
55 962,00
33 000,00
248 899,00-
0,00

Vydaje Popis zmény
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



